


The name "Oeuvre" embodies our passion for creating masterpieces that stand the test of time. Derived from the French word meaning 'WORK OF ART,' it reflects our unwavering dedication to constructing infrastructures that are not only functional but also aesthetically captivating. With each project, we strive to leave an indelible mark by shaping skylines and inspiring generations to come by significantly contributing to the evolution of our society.



Crafting Timeless Masterpieces



Premium Infrastructures, Limitless Possibilities.



Indulge in the ultimate residential experience at our premium apartments. Nestled in the heart of a prestigious neighborhood, our residences provide a serene sanctuary where sophistication meets comfort.

Welcome to a World of Opulence and Elegance



Building  a Legacy of Excellence



Our Aquatic Oasis꞉Where Serenity Meets Sophistication



Functionality ThatEnhances User Experience



Spacious Rooms to Dream, Unwind & Relax.



Enchanting CourtyardsAnd Gardens
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5BHK UNIT PLANA & B BLOCK

FOYER14'0"X13'9"
S.LIFT9'0"X7'0"
LIFT7'10"X6'6"S.ROOM6'2"X7'8"S.TOI.5'6"X4'0"

V.R.V.SPACE6'0"X7'8"

WASHYARD6'0"X12'0"

BALCONY15'0"X12'0" DINING  /  LIVING18'3"X29'6" DRAWING  ROOM18'4"X14'0"

KITCHEN14'3"X12'0" VESTIBULE8'9"X9'4" P.TOILET5'0"X5'0"
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 ROOM14'0"X  11'7"
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 ROOM18'4"X13'6"BED  ROOM20'0"X13'6"
BED  ROOM15'0"X11'6"

BED  ROOM18'4"X12'0"

DRESS  /  TOILET13'0"X6'0"

DRESS  /TOILET6'6"X13'6"DRESS  /TOILET6'6"X13'6"

DRESS  /TOILET10'6"X5'5" PUJA
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 / 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KITCHEN14'3"X12'0" VESTIBULE8'9"X9'4" P.TOILET5'0"X5'0"
BED 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BED 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DRESS  /  TOILET13'0"X6'0"

DRESS 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 /TOILET6'6"X13'6"

DRESS  /TOILET10'6"X5'5" PUJA
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4BHK UNIT PLANC BLOCK

PRIVATEFOYER10'7"X11'7"

LIFTARRIVALLOUNGE6'0"X13'2"

S.ROOM9'5"X5'9"
S.TOI.4'2"X5'9"

STORE4'2"X7'2"KITCHEN13'0"X13'2"

DRWING / LIVING / DINING22'4"X23'1"

WASHYARD11'0"X5'9"TOILET11'0"X5'9"

TOILET7'0"X7'0"

BALCONY6'0"X5'9"

BALCONY22'4"X7'0"

BED ROOM19'3"X12'0"

BED ROOM12'0"X20'3" BED ROOM12'0"X18'0"

BED ROOM15'0"X11'0"

DRESS / TOILET7'0"X13'0"

DRESS / TOILET7'9"X7'9"
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V.R.V.SPACE4'7"X5'9"
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4BHK UNIT PLAND & E BLOCK

LIFT
ARRIVALLOUNGE8'0"X11'0"
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/ 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Delivering Quality Work Through Expert Vendors



FlooringItalian Marble in common area & Italian printed tiles in bedroom areaAnti-skid flooring in balcony, bathroom and wash yard

High-end fitting with thermostat

Centralised AC system VRV or VRF

Centralised Gyser system provision

DGU glass windows

Covered & drive through ParkingSeparate guest parking

Specifications



RAJPATH - RANGOLI ROAD

SINDHU BHAVAN ROAD

AMBLI - BOPAL ROAD

S P  RING ROAD

S. G. HIGHWAY

OVER BRIDGE

OVER BRIDGE

OVER BRIDGE
2

URBAN CHOWKSHIVALIK VILLA

FUN BLAST

SINDHU BHAVAN
TIMES GRAND

RAJPATH CLUB

BOPAL APROACH BRTS

ISCON TEMPLE

PDU AUDITORIUM

GOTILAGARDEN

UNDER THENEEM TREE

WIDEANGLE
ISCON MEGA MALL

SHELLPETROLPUMP

PETROLPUMP

PETROLPUMP

NAYRAPETROLPUMP

SWAMINARAYANTEMPLE PROPOSEDDIGAMBER JAINTEMPLE

SWETAMBER JAINTEMPLE

TEMPLE

TEMPLE

D MART

OXYGENPARK

LAKE &GARDEN

TAM JHAM

HONESTMCDONALD

DOUBLETREEHOTEL
COURTYARDMARRIOTHOTEL

ONE 49



Site AddressOpp. Dev Kutir Bungalows -3, Nr. Parshwanath Jain Temple,Behind Shell Petrol Pump, Ambli, Ahmedabad - 380058PR/GJ/AHMEDABAD/AHMEDABAD CITY/AUDA/RAA10685/230922 www.gujrera.gujarat.gov.in

madhavgroupindia.com


